
Class #1  Parade Horse Open

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
3 Paddyngton's Mark of Distinction Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong Howell, MI 1



Class #2  ASB Show Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor 14-17 Years

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
121 Nirvana's Lithium Grace Porter Doug and Krista Porter Xenia, OH 1
139 Cary's Blue Moon MBA Sierra Newsome Vince,Deb&Sierra Newsome Winchester, KY 2
51 Up to Snuph Korah Anderson Korah Anderson Lewisville, OH 3
57 Kardashian Chloe Porter Micheal Bowlng Catlettsburg, KY 4
107 Queen of the Scene Sienna Covey Forest Oberschlake Fairboen, OH 5
7 RJM F Drama Queen Tara Clifton Peggy Angel Georgetown, KY x
8 Zach Roe Tom Roe Gerogetown, OH x
445 Jenna Billups Ceredo, WV x
11 Big Cuz Tyler Walker Ed and Lisa Millet Polaski, TN x
123 Reedann's Heir of Gold Nina Izzquierdo Villa Hills, KY x
535 Our Cozette Elise Hayes Elise Hayes Loveland, OH x



Class #3  Morgan Pleasure Driving

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award



Class #4  ASB Three Gaited Open

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
458 Racing Slicks Savannah Elkins Savannah Elkins Louisville, KY 1



Class #5  Single Hackney Pony

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
26 Master Crafts Politicain Lonnie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 1
22 Heartland Boundless Richard Bevins Richard Bevins Arcanum, OH 2
1249 Kilbro's Patent Leather Kim Becker Kim Beaker Goshen, OH 3



Class #6  ASB Western Country Pleasure

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
5 Champagne's Lover Boy Joyce Shuda Joyce Shuuda Charleston WV 1
770 Dancing the Blues Kaycee Dolwick Kaycee Dolwick Hebron, OH 2



Class #7  ASB Three Gaited Park Amateur

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
38 Standing Guard Drew Lodics DCL equine LLC Greensboro, NC 1
85 Baxter Black Alexa Noble Alexa Noble Georgetown, KY 2
64 Callaway's Missouri Guide Anna Hardman Anna Hardman Charleston, WV 3



Class #8  Road Pony 52" and Under

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
537 Heaven Knows Mike Cox Cedar Brook Stables Salvisa, KY 1
29 Heart Land Show Buisness Lonnie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 2
233 Heartland Administrator Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, OH 3
67 Regals Mischief Maker John Warner Ray Golden&John Warner Upton, KY 4
105 Stargazer Jake Krieger J&J Ponies Hamersville, OH 5



Class #9  Morgan English Pleasure Amateur

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
31 Harlan's Star Material Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn Medina, OH 1

621 Alphastarr's Precious Moment John Stephenson John Stephenson Cincinnati, OH 2



Class #11  ASB Five Gaited Amateur & Junior Exhibitor

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
140 Tick Tock McGlaughlin Emily Walden Emily Walden Union, KY 1
86 Kings Charma Maggie Burnett Maggie Burnett Waynesburg, PA 2
78 Karoo Kat Madison Reed Madison Reed Chesapeake, OH 3

394 Born Superior Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 4
24 Sydney Divine Elegance Kaylee Charlton Kaylee Charlton Springboro, OH 5



Class #10  Feathered Horse Under Saddle - Walk/Trot

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
126 Sanne B Lisa Haitz Lisa and Nathan Cooper Sardinia, OH 1



Class #12  Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving - Adult

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
124 Master Craft's Anticipation Randy Bowen Randy Bowen Campbellville, KY 1
143 Craycrufts Bandit Tunia Becker Terry Becker Grants Lick, KY 2
20 Shelby Creek Fascination Dave Fleming Dave&Missy Fleming Pataskala, OH 3

137 Tis Chick Chaser Tami Shrock Steven&Tami Shrock Versailles, OH 4
106 Heartlands Pathfinder Jim Cooper J&J Ponier Hamersville, OH 5



Class #13  Arabian English Pleasure - Amateur

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
222 Cover Girl Shawn Vogel Day Dream Farm Russellville, OH 1

47 Promisez Kept Melissa Ketter Melissa Ketter Clenclenin, WV 2



Class #14  ASB Country Pleasure - AOT (Amateur/Owner/Trainer)

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
201 Worthy Sunset  Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY 1

25 Charming Diva Vicki Webb Vicki Webb Springfield, OH 2
155 Maybe I Will Melanie Stivers Melanie Strivers Georgetown, KY 3
619 Complimentary's Ruby Cane Kristen Ghouse Kristen Ghouse Newport, KY 4
47 Mi Liberty Rose Melissa Ketter Melissa Ketter Clendenin, WV 5
72 Secret to Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH 6



Class #15  Road Pony Under Saddle - Junior Exhibitor

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
13 Heartland man of the Hour Mana Blake Mckenzie Mara Mckenzie Mt. Sterling, KY 1

163 Heartland Deal of the Century Savannah Elkins Debbie Jackson Campbellsburg, KY 2
69 Romeo's Prime Minister Parker Puckett Wayne Ridge Unton, KY 3
89 Regel's Executive LF Amber Miltz Seldom Seen Farms Waynesburg, PA 4
45 Patches Mollee Svierff Damian Hyde Milford, OH 5

418 Railsplitter Karina Smith Jim&Kaycee Dolwick Hebron, KY



Class #16  ASB Five Gaited - Ladies

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
37 Arrowhead's Fancy Smancy Kathrym Robsky Taylor CRW Enterprizes Winston-Salem, NC 1

294 Shootin' Hoops Alison Walker Carla Pearman Leawood, KS 2
52 Bernard's Debuetaute Janet Fleenor Janet Fleenor Georgetown, OH 3



Class #17  Morgan Hunter Pleasure

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
127 KKW Fashionably Late Kelly Wendel Jacob Wendel Sardinia, OH 1



Class #18  Road Horse - Novice

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
202 The Man in Black Les Cunningham Les Cunningham Mt. Sterling, KY 1
125 Mansa Doug Bowen Waterford Farm Lebanon, PA 2
681 Teddy Bear Joe Jenkins David Yoder Seneca, SC 3



Class #19 Road Pony - 48" & Under

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
537 Dimitri Lisa Cox Sparrow Cedar Brook Stables Salvisa, KY 1
527 Extremely Unique Abby Heist Kim Becker Goshen, OH 2
40 Shelby Creek What about Bob Maria Hyde Maria or Damian Hyde Milford, OH 3



Class #20  ASB Show Pleasure - Adult

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
141 Crown&Seven Angela Manqine Angela Manqine Union, KY 1

81 Supremacy's Red Star Katelyn Sette Shawn and Jennifer Sette Hurricane, WV 2
128 Soquilis Harvest Moon Kathryn Granby Jonathan and Kathryn Granby Sardinia, OH 3
87 Irish Scandal Kim Blaker Kimberly Blacker Waynesburg, PA 4
15 Kieron Kinex Ashley Sembach Carrie McIntosh Georgetown, KY 5
23 Master Class Daydream Maggie Willowby Maggie Willowby/Diane Hill Trust Springboro, OH
33 Soquili's Black Velvet If You Please Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn Medina, OH

394 Genuine Success Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH
34 Leatherwood's Lipstick Jungle Ed Lodics Karla Bergman Winston-Salem NC

70 Holiday Kisses Vicki Webb Jayne Tillman of Tiillman Stables LLC Shelbyville, KY
187 Right down the line Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron, KY
300 Emily's Guy Shelby McCord Shelby McCord Foster, KY
58 My Baby Lollipop Kaitlin Brook Kaitlin Brook Russell, KY
68 Ticket Up Town Hope Puckett Lorrie Floyd Upton, KY



Class #21  Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
321 Bey Berry Jam Carol Pfav Jenny Marsh West Chester, OH 1

4 Apollo Storm Train Breanna Vance Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 2
322 Rubiyat SMP Jenny Marsh Jenny Marsh West Chester, OH 3
397 Blackwind Thunder Bayli Rees Mike Rees Hamersville, OH 4
65 E.A. LaLa Palooza Laney Ringhand Laney Ringhand New Richmond, OH 5

110 GV Contemmpo Ann Rosell Ann Rosell Citation, CT
296 CF Hot Diggity Blair Cecil Blair Ceceil Shelby, KY
55 DA Centry of Gold Mike Rees Mike Rees Hamersville, OH

192 BKR Bey Endeavor Elizabeth Reed Nicole Wells Hamersville, OH
49 Maestro Melissa Ketter Melissa Ketter Clendenin, WV

422 Badge Adrienna Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH



Class #22  ASB Park Pleasure Open

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
12 Southern Hemisphere Todd Walker Dr. John Cummins Georgetown, KY 1

144 Forgotten Memories Maison Boyle Kelli Bloss Little Hocking, OH 2
75 Undulata's Talk Derby to Me Chad Reiser GI Son LLC Granville, OH 3

620 D Jango Jive Kim Smith Kim Smith Hebron, KY 4
108 Gone Wild Mary Kay Zimmerly Joan Hammond Xania, OH 5



Class #23  Road Horse to Wagon

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
536 DTM Torpedo Joe Jenkins Allen Raber&David Yoder Millersburg, OH 1



Class #24  Walk/Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
242 Risen Star Brie Keeton Brie Keeton Maysville, KY 1
172 Eastern Parade Olivia Klee Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, KY 2
80 Walterway's Raw Material Anastasia McDowell Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 3
36 The Cowboy Casanova Ella Nicholson Carlet Ramey Winston-Salem, NC 4



Class #25  Morgan Western Pleasure

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
8 OFS Noble Rage Zach Roe Tom Roe Georgetown, KY 1
7 RJM F Drama Queen Tara Clifton Peggy Angel Georgetown, KY 2



Class #26 ASB Show Pleasure Driving

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
53 Blue Jean Baby Linda Litzinger Linda Litzinger Grove City, OH 1

138 At Any Given Time Austin Thornberry Penny&Sally Grievne Sherman, IL 2
293 Ashlyn's Danny Boy Savannah Elkins Savannah Elkins Louisville, KY 3



Class #27  Saddle Seat Equitation 14-17 Years Old

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
38 Standing Guard Drew Lodics DCL equine LLC Greensboro, NC 1

129 KKW Spirited Obsession Chelsea Dragon Jacob Wendel Sardinia, OH 2
772 Forty-Five Caliber Karina Smith Karina Smith Hebron, KY 3



Class #28  Arabian English Pleasure - Open 

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
296 CF Hot Diggity Blair Cecil Blair Cecil Shelbyville, KY 1
178 Wears the Roses Leah Haines Leah Haines Williamsburg, OH 2
47 Promisez Kept Melissa Ketter Melissa Ketter Clendenin, WV 3

222 Cover Girl Shawn Vogel Day Dream Farm Russellville, OH 4
110 GV Contemmpo Ann Rosell Ann Rosell Citation, CT

65 E.A. LaLa Palooza Laney Ringhand Laney Ringhand New Richmond, OH



Class #29 ASB Five Gaited - Junior/Novice

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
71 Got Money Tami Reiser Tami Reiser Shelbyville, KY 1
12 Walterway's Even Me Todd Walker LeMaster&CO-William&sandra LeMaster Ashland, KY 2



Class #30  ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
167 The Dance Writer Nina Izquierdo Nina Izquierdo Villa Hills, KY 1

88 Night of Dance and Romance Amber Miltz Donald&Angela Miltz Graysville, PA 2
120 Uncloudy Day Emily Erickson Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 3
164 Lainie Be Good Kolby Smith Seldom Seen Farms Waynesburg, PA 4
170 The Last Shot Jince Klee Vince Klee Burlington, KY 5
16 Perfectly Nutty Kennedy Harrison Kennedy Harrison Winchester, KY

153 Unintentional Parker Puckett Viviane Daniels Edmonton, Alberta
109 Our Gal Sal Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh Centerville, OH
59 Little Redneck Makenna Hanham MSU Morehead, KY

772 Forty-five Caliber Karina Smith Karina Smith Hebron, KY



Class #31  Friesian Walk/Trot Pleasure - Open 

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
30 Jort Taylor Russell Beth Jones Urbana, OH 1

126 Sanne B Lisa Haitz Lisa and Nathan Cooper Sardinia, OH 2
60 Zoe of the Farside Parker Hollon J&C Snider Wurtland, KY 3

162 Marko Robin Sanzi Rob and Robin Sanzi Morgantown, WV 4
175 Romone Matthew George Mathew Tyler George Hebron, KY 5



Class #32  ASB Five Gaited Pleasure

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
394 CH Superior Revelation Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 1
140 Roslane's Once Upon A Time Emily Walden Susan Orton Alpharetta, GA 2
176 Sunset's Vegas Memories Savannah Schoen Savannah Schoen Independence, KY 3

2 Meritage Into the Dream Erin Tribble Erin Tribble Bynon, MI 4
17 Madelyn's Escorted In Style Maddie Stephens Andrew Stephens Lexington, KY 5
43 Across the Sky Audrey Moses Laurie Moses Howell, MI
35 Antique Parker Drew Lodics Karla Bergman Winston-Salem, NC

154 Watch Now Zach Crouch Judy Righter Gilman, IL
177 The Georgia General Hannah Bennett Hannah Bennett Charleston, WV



Class #33  Saddle Seat Equitation 13 Years & Under

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
153 Unintentional Parker Puckett Viviane Daniels Edmonton, Alberta 1



Class #34  ASB Three Gaited - Junior/Novice

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
161 Nookwood's Starburst Kellie Bloss Kellie Bloss Little Hocking, OH 1



Class #35  Arabian Hunter Pleasure - Amateur

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
110 GV Contemmpo Ann Rosell Ann Rosell Citation, CT 1
397 Blackwind Thunder Bayli Rees Mike Rees Hamersville, OH 2

4 Apollo Storm Train Breanna Vance Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 3
49 Maestro AF Melissa Ketter Melissa Ketter Clendenin, WV 4

321 Bey Berry Jam Taylor Vance Jenny Marsh West Chester, OH 5
65 E.A. LaLa Palooza Laney Ringhand Laney Ringhand New Richmond, OH



Class #36  ASB Park Pleasure Driving

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
152 Stonecroft Tanqueray John Warner Pat Watson Baltimore, MD 1

74 Svetlana Chad Reiser Richard Baltierra Los Angeles, CA 2



Class #37  Morgan English Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
130 Indian Creek Panache Alexa Woodard Alexia Woodard Sardinia, OH NS



Class #38  Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
119 Kaizon Jim Lyme Jim Lyme Versailes, OH 1
174 Tis Da Ja Voodo Tami Shrock Steve,Tami&Maggi Shrock Versailles, OH 2
54 Michigan's The Mentalist McKenzie R. Maple McKenzie R. Maple Lucasville, OH 3

156 Heartland Renegede Pat Watson Parker Puckett Upton, KY 4
143 Master Craft's Top Secret Terry Griesinjer Terry Griesinger Alexandria, KY



Class #39  ASB  Hunter Pleasure

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
111 Joshua Sam Katlin Zimmerly Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH 1
77 TMF Troubadour Madison Reed Sierra Comer Hurricane, WV 2

768 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, KY 3
5 Champagne's Lover Boy Breanna Vance Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 4
9 Sir Chocolate Maggie Schuda Maggie Schuda Charleston, WV 5

171 A Moment in Time Wegan Tobergte LBS Burlington, KY



Class #40  ASB Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 13 Years & Under

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
36 The Cowboy Casanova Ashleigh Williams Carley Ramey Winston-Salem, NC 1
44 Caroline Kitty Mollee Svierff Mollee Svierff Taylor, MI 2

140 Consider This Emily Walden Emily Walden Union, KY 3



Class #41  Arabian Western Pleasure

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
49 Maestro AF Melissa Ketter Melissa Ketter Clendenin, WV 1

529 Miss Painted Khid David Dome David Dome Lexington, KY 2
422 Badge Adrienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 3
525 Spanish Eyes Rickey Steele Day Dream Farm Russellville, OH 4



Class #42  ASB Country Pleasure Driving

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
32 Ridgewood's Brite Lites Linda Stewart Linda Stewart Medina, OH 1
25 Charmining Diva Vicki Webb Vicki Webb Springfield, OH 2



Class #43  Open English Pleasure - Amateur

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
90 Spider Wick Kolby Smith Seldom Seen Farms Waynesburg, PA 1
83 If You Please Lauren Strelick Seldom Seen Farms Waynesburg, PA 2

201 Worthy Sunset Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY 3
293 Ashlyn's Danny Boy Savannah Elkins Savannah Elkins Shelbyville, KY 4
110 GV Contemmpo Ann Rosell Ann Rosell Citation, CT 5
65 E.A. LaLa Palooza Laney Ringhand Laney Ringhand New Richmond, OH
73 Tators N Onions Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH

397 Blackwind Thunder Bayli Rees Mike Rees Hamersville, OH
282 O' Fiddlestix Alexia Pitzer Alexia Pitzer Bethel, OH



Class #44  Feathered Horse Pleasure Driving

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award



Class #45  Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
110 GV Contemmpo Ann Rosell Ann Rosell Citation, CT 1
322 Rubiyat SMP Jenny Marsh Jenny Marsh West Chester, OH 2
321 Bey Berry Jam Carol Pfav Jenny Marsh West Chester, OH 3
397 Blackwind Thunder Bayli Rees Mike Rees Hamersville, OH 4
65 E.A. LaLa Palooza Laney Ringhand Laney Ringhand New Richmond, OH 5
49 Maestro AF Melissa Ketter Melissa Ketter Clendenin, WV

192 BKR Bey Endeavor Elizabeth Reed Nicole Wells Alexandria, KY
55 DA Centry of Gold Mike Rees Mike Rees Hamersville, OH



Class #46  Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
127 KKW Fashionably Late Kelly Wendel Jacob Wendel Sardinia, OH 1



Class #47  Carriage Reinsmanship - Horse or Pony

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
279 Oh Canada & Facebook Charlie Poppe Charlie & Suzie Poppe Cincinnati, OH 1



Class #48  Harness Pony - Open

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
28 Heart Land Crimson Rose Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 1

1249 Zephyr Kim Becker Kim Becker Goshen, OH 2
193 Heartland Deluxe Beth Cremeens Beth Cremeens West Jefferson, OH 3



Class #49  ASB Park Pleasure - Amateur

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
159 Sang Real Kellie Bloss Kellie Bloss Little Hocking, OH 1
478 D Jango Jive Kaycee Dolwick Kim Smith Hebron, KY 2



Class #50  OTAB (Open To Any Breed) Fine Harness Horse - Open & Amateur

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
151 Knight's Southern Belle John Warner Judy Righter Gilman, IL 1
39 RWC The Invincible Kathryn Rodosky Taylor CRW enterprizes Winston-Salem, NC 2



Class #51 Morgan English Pleasure - Open 

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
130 Indian Creek Panache Alexa Woodward Alexa Woodward Sardinia 1

6 OFS French Princess Zachery Roe Zachery Roe Georgetown, OH 2



Class #52  ASB Three Gaited Park - Open 

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
131 High Reviews Reese Richey Todd Henderson Sardinia, OH 1

1 The Rush Hour Holly Armstrong Holly Armstong Howell, MI 2
118 Don't Want No Drama Beth Cremeens Beth Cremeens West Jefferson, OH 3
12 Derby Debut Todd Walker Jill Embry Centerville, OH 4

117 Kalarama Neptune Necole Clouse Lyndsey Romantini Sprungboro, OH 5



Class #53  Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving - Junior Exhibitor

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
278 Royal Lass Of Class Dylan Mellenkamp Dylan Mellenkamp Georgetown, KY 1
156 Heartland Renegede Pat Watson Parker Puckett Upton, KY 2
191 Willowlawns Lady Victoria Katelin Cremeens Katelin Cremeens West Jefferson, OH 3



Class #54  Road Horse - Open 

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
169 Rub Dub Dub Doug Bowen Water Ford Farms Lebanon, PA 1



Class #55  Carriage Pleasure Driving - Horse or Pony

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
279 Oh Canada & Facebook Charlie Poppe Charlie & Suzie Poppe Cincinnati, OH 1
539 Star Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey Amelia, OH 2



Class #56  Road Pony - Junior Exhibitor

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
538 Snapshot Micheal Cox Cedar Brooke Stables Salvisa, KY 1
116 Heartland Walk the Line Kaitlynn Cremeens Beth Jones Bellefontaine, OH 2
316 Heartland Range Rover Alexis Jo Jo Heist Kim Becker Goshen, OH 3
317 Extremely Unique Jasmine Heist Kim Becker Goshen, OH 4



Class #57  Open English Pleasure

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
44 Carolina Kitty Audrey Moses Mollee Svierff Taylor, MI 1
36 The Cowboy Casanova Silas Nicholson Carley Ramey Winston-Salem, NC 2

476 Reign in Me Blair Cecil Cliff Crail Alexandria, KY 3
65 E.A. LaLa Palooza Laney Ringhand Laney Ringhand New Richmond, OH 4

187 Right Down the Line Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron, KY 5
282 O' Fiddlestix Alexia Pitzer Alexia Pitzer Bethel, OH



Class #58  ASB Three Gaited - Amateur & Junior Exhibitor

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
132 Curvy Hips and Red Lips Ashley Bolender Ashley Bolender Sardinia, OH 1
51 Callaway's Amber Jack Korah Anderson Korah Anderson Lewisville, OH 2
76 Pretty Persuasion Kathy Oberschlake Kathy Oberschlake Fairborn. OH 3
61 Polynesian Rose Amy Cole Property Professionals Inc. Huntington, WV 4

112 WS One Fine Foxy Lady Madison Cumbee Madison Cumbee Springboro, OH 5
19 Marchioness of Huntley Mara Blake McKenzie Sanford and Susie Vice Mt. Sterling, KY



Class #59  Road Pony - 52" & Under - Amateur

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
21 Go Black Betty Missy Fleming Dave&Missy Fleming Pataskala, OH 1
67 Regal's Mischief Maker Hope Puckett Ray Golden&John Warner Upton, KY 2

687 Fitz's Power Point Beth Jenkins Joe&Beth Jenkins Harrodsburg, KY 3
196 Regal's High Power LF Laurel Zimmer Laurel Zimmer Senecaville, OH 4
195 Commander LF Tami Shrock Tami&Steve Shrock Versailles, OH 5
105 Stargazer Jake Krleger J&J Ponies Hamersville, OH



Class #60  ASB Country Pleasure - Adult

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
201 Worthy Sunset Judy Dolwick Judy Dolkwick Hebron, KY 1
133 Callaway's When the Sun Goes down Madison Bartha Madison Bartha Sardinia, OH 2
62 Mischievous Spirit Mandy Bray Johnda&Josie McGuire Ashland, KY 3

619 Complimentary's Ruby Cane Kristen Ghouse Kristen Ghouse New Port, KY 4
92 Top Don Megan McDowell Megan McDowell Butler, PA 5
72 Secret to Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH NS
32 Ridgewood's Brite Lites Linda Stewart Linda Stewart Medina, OH

114 The Harlem Kid Rebecca Combs Millie Crowley Bourbannais, IL
47 Mi Liberty Rose Melissa Ketter Melissa Ketter Clendenin, WV

155 Maybe I Will Melanie Stivers Melanie Stivers Georgetown, KY



Class #61  Morgan Pleasure Driving Championship

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award



Class #62  Road Horse - Amateur

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
315 Surveyors Sir Dylan Emily W. Marshall Woodlane Stables Maysville, KY 1



Class #63  ASB Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 14-17 Years Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
121 Nirvan's Lithium Grace Porter Doug and Kristy Porter Xenia, OH 1
123 Reedann's Heir of Gold Nina Izquierdo Nina Izquierdo Villa Hills, KY 2
139 Cary's Blue  Moon MBA Sierra Newsome Vince,Deb&Sierra Newsome Winchester, KY 3
107 Queen of the Scene Sienna Covey Forest Oberschlake Fairborn, OH 4
11 Big Cuz Tyler Walker Ed and Lisa Millet Polaski, TN 5

445 Five Will Get You Ten Jenna Billups Jenna Billups Ceredo, WV
51 Up to Snuph Korah Anderson Jorah Anderson Lewisville, OH
57 Kardashian Chloe Porter Micheal Bowling Cattlettsburg, KY

535 Our Cozette Elise Hayes Elise Hayes Loveland, OH



Class #64  Single Hackney Pony Championship

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
26 Master Crafts Politicain Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 1
22 Heartland Boundless Richard Bevins Richard Bevins Arcanum, OH 2

1249 Kilbro's Patent Leather Abby Heist Kim Becker Goshen, OH 3



Class #64A  Open Hunter Pleasure

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
122 Willem F.C. Brian Yount Julia Maxton Centerville, OH 1
768 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Karina Smith Kim Smith Hebron, OH 2
397 Blackwind Thunder Bayli Rees Mike Rees Hamersville, OH 3
282 O' Fiddlestix Alexia Pitzer Alexia Pitzer Bethel, OH 4



Class #65  Arabian Costume

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
296 CF Hot Diggity Blair Cecil Blair Cecil Shelbyville, KY 1

47 Promisez Kept Melissa Ketter Melissa Ketter Clendenin, WV 2
4 Apollo Storm Train Joyce Schuda Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 3

529 Miss Painted Khid David Dome David Dome Lexington, KY 4



Class #66  Junior Road Pony

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
429 Heartland FizBO Calvin Sharp Calvin Sharp Lawrenceburg, KY 1



Class #66A  Speed Racking

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
181 Yosimite Sam Sandy Preston Bob Brumley New Castle, IN 1
179 Mr. Evolution Hope Peters Bob Brumley New Castle, IN 2
182 Windjammers Legacy Katherine Cooper Cheryl Rife Charleston, WV 3
183 Dancing with Pride Katy Dunn Katy Dunn Charleston, WV 4



Class #67  ASB Five Gaited - Open 

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
168 Mount Joy's First Down Sara Walker Sara Walker Auxvasse, MO 1
421 Dark Night on Broadway Don Mace Arlene Berg Carlisle, KY 2
157 BOOM! Jodi Johnson Bruce Staff Upton, KY 3



Class #68  Period Carriage - Horse or Pony

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
279 Oh Canada & Facebook Charlie Poppe Charlie & Suzie Poppe Cincinnati, OH 1



Class #69  Open Walk/Trot English Pleasure - Any breed/Any age rider

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
34 Leatherwood's Lipstick Jungle Ashleigh Williams Karla Bergman Winston-Salem, NC 1
65 E.A. LaLa Palooza Laney Richard Laney Richard New Richmond, OH 2
84 If You Please Nora Burnett Seldom Seen Farms Waynesburg, PA 3

184 CH Ryan's Wish Braylea Whittington Brenda&Braylea Whittington Buffalo, WV 4
432 Annie's Star Attraction Gwen Korfhage Gwen Korfhage Shelbyville, KY 5
48 Uhlen's Big Bop Emma Wallace Lauren Carver Ashland, KY EX
50 Stonewalls to call to Duty Klara Anderson Joan Hammond Xenia, OH NS
41 Your Jamaican Me Crazy Kim Willey Kim Willey Canton, KY

180 Just Because Alexia Pitzer Alexia Pitzer Bethel, OH
55 DA Centry of Gold Bayli Rees Mike Rees Hamersville, OH

113 Winsdown Covergirl Madison Cumbee Lacey Copeland&John Hunt Grove City, OH



Class #70  Road Horse Under Saddle

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
681 Teddy Bear Calvin Sharp David Yoder Seneca, SC 1
63 Spilled Secret Mandy Bray Mandy Bray Ashland, KY 2

324 Kentucky Chrome Brittany Carmack Stumpf Carmack Stables California, KY 3
264 Walnuts Level Justin Lindsay Lenholf Lindsay Lenholf Erlanger, KY 4



Class #71  Academy 5-Gaited

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award



Class #72  Academy Pleasure Rider Adult - W/T/C

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
165 Casper Kaile Fuller Seldom Seen Farms Waynesburg, PA 1
100 Harlem's Jackpot Kristin Tiedman LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 2



Class #73  Academy Equitation Adult - W/T/C

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
100 Harlem's Jackpot Kristin Tiedman LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 1
165 Casper Kaile Fuller Seldom Seen Farms Waynesburg, PA 2



Class #74  Academy Pleasure Rider 14-17  W/T/C

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
18 Bali Blue Taylor Pendergraft Todd and Alison Walker Georgetown, KY 1

532 Complimentary's Ruby Cane Piper McGehee Kim Smith Hebron, KY 2
531 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Samantha Leming Kim Smith Hebron, KY 3
113 Winsdown Covergirl JLV Makayla Miller Lacey Copeland and John Hunt Grove City, OH 4



Class #75  Academy Equitation 14-17 W/T/C

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
532 Complimentary's Ruby Cane Piper McGehee Kim Smith Hebron, OH 1
531 Shelby's Genie in a Bottle Samantha Leming Kim Smith Hebron, OH 2
18 Bali Blue Taylor Pendergraft Todd and Alison Walker Georgetown, KY 3

113 Winsdown Covergirl JLV Makayla Miller Lacy Copeland and John Hurt Grove City, OH 4



Class #76  Academy Pleasure Rider 13 & Under W/T/C

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
190 Urban Ink Olivia Brawell Amy&Bryan Braswell Springboro, OH 1
91 Casper Kayla Strelizk Seldom Seen Farms Waynesburg, PA 2

188 Windy Hill's Spring Heir Abigail Trusty Necole Clouse&Brian Yount Springboro, OH 3



Class #77  Academy Equitation 13 & Under W/T/C

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
190 Urban Ink Olivia Braswell Amy&Brian Braswell Springboro, OH 1
91 Casper Kayla Strelizk Seldom Seen Farms Waynesburg, PA 2

188 Windy Hill's Spring Heir Abigail Trusty Necole Clouse&Brian Yount Springboro, OH 3



Class #78  Academy Pleasure Rider Adult - W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
101 Red Delinda Adkins LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 1

82 Mason Mica Bently Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 2
158 Bosco Ryan Hall Falkner Wayne Ridge Upton, KY 3



Class #79  Academy Equitation Adult - W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
82 Mason Mica Bently Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 1

101 Red Delinda Adkins LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 2
158 Bosco Ryan Falkner Wayne Ridge Upton, KY 3



Class #80  Academy Pleasure Rider 14-17  W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
10 Sir Chocolate Isabella Griffith Maggie Schuda Charleston, WV 1



Class #81  Academy Equitation 14-17 W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
10 Sir Chocolate Isabella Griffith Maggie Schuda Charleston, WV 1



Class #82  Academy Pleasure Rider 11-13  W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
533 Tiz Really Mine Natalee Bond Natalee Bond Hebron, KY 1
104 Detached Braley Epling LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 2
66 I'll Have Another Cole Yarmark Chris Yarmark Goshen,OH 3
96 Zeus Breanna Vanhoose LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 4

186 Windy Hill's Spring Heir Addison Smith Necole Clouse&Brian Yount Springboro, OH 5



Class #83  Academy Equitation 11-13 W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
104 Detached Braley Epling LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 1
66 I'll Have Another Cole Yarmark Chris Yarmark Goshen, OH 2

533 Tiz Really Mine Natalee Bond Natalee Bond Hebron, KY 3
186 Windy Hill's Spring Heir Addison Smith Necole Clouse&Brian Yount Springboro, OH 4
96 Zues Breanna Vanhoose LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 5



Class #84  Academy Pleasure Rider 9 & 10 years old  W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
145 Sparks Flame Isabella Sims Westwinds Farms Euiny, KY 1
98 Pony Josie McGuire LeMaster Stables Ashland,KY 2

189 Jessica Waltz Katelin Creemens Corine Koogller/Brian Yount Bellbrook, OH 3
135 Wind Blu Saturday Night Live Marideth Barrow Roger Barricklow Sardinia, OH 4
185 Chief Maddie Payette Grace Payette Charleston, WV 5
534 Dancing the Balls Lauren Hayes Kaycee Dolwick Hebron, KY 6
102 Red Kanzas Grizzle LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 7
97 Zues Kaley Wilson LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 8



Class #85  Academy Equitation 9 & 10 years old  W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
145 Sparks Flame Isabella Sims Westwinds Farms Euiny, KY 1
135 Wind Blu Saturday Night Live Marideth Barrow Roger Barricklow Sardinia, OH 2
98 Pony Josie McGuire LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 3

185 Chief Maddie Payette Grace Payette Charleston, WV 4
189 Jessica Waltz Katelin Creemens Corine Koogller/Brian Yount Bellbrook, OH 5
534 Dancing with the Balls Laauren Hayes Kaycee Dolwixk Hebron, OH 6
102 Red Kanzas Grizzle LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 7
97 Zeus Kaley Wilson LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 8



Class #86  Academy Pleasure Rider 7 & 8 years old  W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
79 TMF gonna Give 'Em Helen Maggie McQueen Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 1
99 Pony Raegan Pack LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 2
46 SPR Reinbeau Elle Anderson Maria Hyde Milford, OH 3



Class #87  Academy Equitation 7 & 8 years old  W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
46 SPR Reinbeau Elle Anderson Maria Hyde Milford, OH 1
99 Pony Raegan Pack LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 2
79 TMF gonna Give 'Em Helen Maggie McQueen Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 3



Class #88  Academy Equitation 6 & Under W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
147 Tiffany of New York Addyson Hamby Westwind Farm Euiny, KY 1



Class #89  Academy Pleasure Rider 6 & Under W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
147 Tiffany of New York Addyson Hamby Westwind Farm Euiny, KY 1



Class #90  Academy Walk Only - Any Age

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
103 Red Abby Kouns LeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 1



Class #91  Academy Pleasure Pony W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award



Class #92  Academy Pleasure Rider - On Lead 8 & Under W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
148 Gizmo Ava Sims Westwind Farms Euiny, KY 1
146 Sparks Flame Ruth Collins Westwinds Farm Euiny, KY 2
197 Chloe Coons 3



Class #93  Academy Equitation - On Lead 8 & Under W/T

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
146 Sparks Flame Ruth Collins Westwind Farm Euiny, KY 1
148 Gizmo Ava Sims Westwind Farms Euiny, KY 2
197 Chloe Coons 3



Class #94  Stick Horse - 6 years & under

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
5 Stick Horse MaKayla Pitzer

150 Moo Jax Wagner
149 Rainbow Princess Unicorn Harper Hamby
147 Sassy Addison Hamby
146 Crystal Ruth Collins
437 Uni Rebecca Collins
148 Sprinkle Ava Sims
200 Perseus Garrett Haitz
333 Stick Horse Wylin Sloas
207 Chuck Karter Ohearn
208 Sparky Maddison Banes
209 Bella McKenlee Housh
210 Prince McKella Housh
212 Sam Natlie Stamper



Class #95  Hunt Seat Pleasure

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
405 Poco Eyed Fanny Bell Alexis Livengood Alexis Livengood Georgetown, OH 1
397 Blackwind Thunder Bayli Rees Mike Rees Hamersville, OH 2
65 E.A. LaLa Palooza Laney Ringhand Laney Ringhand New Richmond, OH 3

282 O' Fiddlestix Alexia Pitzer Alexia Pitzer Bethel, OH 4
192 BKR Bay Endeavor Elizabeth ? Nicole Wells Alexandria, KY 5
377 Hot county Girl Morgan Neuspickel Gale Black Alexandria, KY NS



Class #96  Jack Benny Pleasure Driving

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
27 Perfectionist Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 1

205 Heartland's Pathfinder Jim Cooper J&J Ponies Hamersville, OH 2
214 Miss Indepedence Gwen Korkridge Phoenix Farm Shelbyville, KY 3
539 Star Jeff Yockey Jeff Yockey Amelia, OH 4



Class #97W  Hunt Seat Equitation

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
377 Hot County Girl Morgan Neuspickel Gale Black Alexandria, KY 1
405 Poco Eyed Fanny Bell Alexis Livengood Alexis Livengood Georgetown,OH 2
397 Blackwind Thunder Bayli Rees Mike Rees Hamersville, OH 3
65 E.A. LaLa Palooza Laney Ringhand Laney Ringhand New Richmond, OH 4

282 O' Fiddlestix Alexia Pitzer Alexia Pitzer Bethel, OH 5



Class #98  Lead Line - English or Western

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
200 Sanne Garrett Haitz Lisa&Nathan Cooper Sardinia, OH 1
198 Dreamy Paishey Hammons Darvee Plymesser Ripley, OH 2
93 Sugar Layla Pierce Layla Pierce Waynesburg, PA 3
94 Betty Avery Pierce Avery Pierce Waynesburg, PA 4

150 Trixie Jax Wagner Westwind Farms Euiny, KY 5
95 CoCo Puff Abigail Blaker Abigail Blaker Waynesburg, PA 6

149 Gizmo Harper Hamby Westwind Farms Euiny, KY 7
206 Bosco Jackson Wayne Warner Wayne Ridge Upton, KY 8

5 Blackwind Thunder MaKayla Pitzer Mike Rees Hamersville, OH 9



Class #99  Miniature Horse Halter

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
270 SMF's Images Midnight Mistress Elizabeth Haas Elizabeth Haas Russellville,OH 1

O14 Chance of Gold Action Jackson BJ Owens-DiCandia BJ Owens-Dicandia Mt. Orab, OH 2
526 Pinky Pie Alexis Heist Alexis Heist Goshen, OH 3
204 Jordan's Dipped & Dazzels John Haas John Haas Russellville,OH 4
277 Doc Wyatt Dietrick Wyatt Detrick Bethel, OH 5
166 Miss Independence Savannah Elkins Phoenix Farm Shelbyville, KY
142 Mt. Olive Cloud Nine Joanna Winters Joanna Winters Felicity, OH

O23 Summer Stella Pegoli BJ Owens Mt. Orab, OH
203 Buzz Taressa Ingle Taressa Ingle Mt. Orab, OH
338 Chance of Gold Woodford Jarrett Ingle Jarrett Ingle Mt. Orab, OH
333 Sweet Pea Wylin Sloas Wylin Sloas Bethel, OH
213 Mr. Wiggles McKella House McKella House Georgetown, OH



Class #100  Walk/Trot English Pleasure - 10 years & under

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
240 Heired Up Brie Keeton Brie Keeton Maysville, KY 1

80 Walterway's Raw Material Anastasia McDowell Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 2
84 If You Please Nora Burnett Seldom Seen Farms Wayesburg, PA 3

184 CH Ryan's Wish Braylea Whittington Brenda&Braylea Whittington Buffalo, WV 4
48 Uhlen's Big Bop Emma Wallace Lauren Carver Ashland, KY 5
36 The Cowboy Casanova Ella Nicholson Carley Ramey Winston-Salem, NC

113 Winsdown Covergirl JLV Lila Madrigal Lacey Copeland and John Hurt Grove City, OH
172 Eastern Parade Olivia Klee Stephanie England-Grey Burlington, KY



Class #101 Saddle Seat Equitation - Adult

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
540 Our Best Admiral Jessica Traft Glenda Conyers Walton, KY 1



Class #102  Walk/Trot Saddle Seat Equitation - 10 years & under

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
242 Risen Star Brie Keeton Brie Keeton Maysville, KY 1
113 Winsdown Covergirl JLV Lila Madrigal Lacey Copeland and John Hurt Grove City, OH 2



Class #103 Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
48 Miss Independence Emma Wallace Phoenix Farm Shelbyville, KY 1

526 Pinky Pie Alexis Heist Alexis Heist Goshen, OH 2
216 Mr. Wiggles Joe Mcfarland McKella Housh Georgetown, OH 3
142 Mt. Olive Cloud Nine Joanna Winters Joanna Winters Felicity, OH 4



Class #104  Walk/Trot Western Pleasure - 10 years & under

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
199 Pick Up the Pace Darvee Plymesser Darvee Plymesser Ripley, OH 1



Class #105  Walk/Trot - Any Breed/Any Age Rider - Amateur

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
194 Maestro AF Nancy Kohl Melissa Ketter Clendenin,  WV 1
199 Pick up the Pace Darvee Plymesser Darvee Plymesser Ripley, OH 2
211 Hot County Girl Gale Black Gale Black Alexandria, KY 3
184 CH Ryan's Wish Braylea Whittington Brenda&Braylea Whittington Buffalo,WV 4
422 Badge Johnanna Winters Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 5
432 Annie's Star Attraction Gwen Korfhage Gwen Korfhage Shelbyville, KY
48 Uhlen's Big Bop Emma Wallace Lauren Carver Ashland, KY
41 Your Jamaican Me Crazy Kim Willey Kim Willey Canton, MI
66 I'll Have Another Cole Yarmark Chris Yarmark Goshen, OH



Class #106  Open Western Pleasure - Any Breed

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
1758 Invitation To ride Linda Lyons Linda Lyons Butler, KY 1

529 Miss Painted Khid David Dome David Dome Lexington, KY 2



Class #107  ASB Snaffle Bit Training Class W/T 4 Years & Under

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
56 Perfect Wish Blair Cecil Blair Cecil Shelbyville, KY 1
42 Senorita Margarita Maria Hyde Laurie Moses Howell, MI 2



Class #108W  Western Pleasure - Open

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
1758 Invitation To ride Linda Lyons Linda Lyons Butler, KY 1

50 Like a Version Korah Anderson Korah Anderson Lewisville, OH 2
405 Poco Eyed Fanny Bell Alexis Livengood Alexis Livengood Georgetown,OH 3



Class #109  ASB Show Pleasure AOT (Amateur/Owner/Trainer)

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
394 Genuine Success Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 1
187 Right down the Line Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron, KY 2
540 Our Best Admiral Jessica Traft Glenda Conyers Walton, KY 3



Class #110W  Western Horsemanship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
1758 Invitation To ride Linda Lyons Linda Lyons Butler, KY 1

50 Like a Version Korah Anderson Korah Anderson Lewisville, OH 2
405 Poco Eyed Fanny Bell Alexis Livengood Alexis Livengood Georgetown, OH 3



Class #111  Parade Horse Open Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
3 Paddyngton's Mark of DistinctionHolly Armstrong Holly Armsstrong Howell, MI 1



Class #112  ASB Hunter Pleasure Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
77 TMF Troubadour Madison Reed Sierra Comer Hurricane, WV 1

768 Shelby's genie in a Bottle Kaycee Dolwick Kim Smith Hebron, KY 2
111 Joshua Sam Katlin Zimmerly Mary Kay Zimmerly Springboro, OH 3

9 Sir Chocolate Maggie Schuda Maggie Schuda Charleston, WV 4
5 Champagne's Lover Boy Breanna Vance Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 5



Class #113  Road Pony Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Championship

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
537 Dimitri Lisa Cox Sparrow Cedar Brook Stables Salvisa, KY 1
196 Regal's High Power LF Laurel Zimmer Laurel Zimmer Senecaaville, OH 2

67 Regal's Mischief Maker Hope Puckett Ray Golden&John Warner Upton, KY 3
195 Commander LF Tami Shrock Tami&Steve Shrock Versailles, OH 4
687 Fitz's Power Point Beth Jenkins Joe&Beth Jenkins Harrodsburg, KY 5
21 Go Black Betty Missy Fleming Dave&Missy Fleming Pataskala, OH



Class #114  ASB Three Gaited Amateur/Junior Exhibitor Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
132 Curvy Hips and Red Lips Ashley Bolender Ashley Bolender Sardinia, OH 1

51 Callaway's Amber Jack Korah Anderson Korah Anderson Lewisville, OH 2
76 Pretty Persuasion Kathy Oberschlake Kathy Oberschlake Fairborn, OH 3
61 Polynesian Rose Amy Cole Property Professsionals Inc. Huntigton, WV 4
19 Marchioness of Huntley Mara Blake Mckenzie Sanford&Susie Vice Mt. Sterling, KY 5

112 WS One Fine Foxy Lady Madison Cumbee Madison Cumbee Springboro, OH



Class #115  Arabian English Pleasure Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
296 CF Hot Diggity Blair Cecil Blair Cecil Shelbyville, KY 1
178 Wears the Roses Leah Haines Leah Haines Williamsburg, OH 2
47 Promisez Kept Melissa Ketter Melissa Ketter Clendenin, WV 3

222 Cover Girl Shawn Vogel Day Dream Farm Russellville, OH 4



Class #116  ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
138 At Any Given Time Austin Thornberry Perry&Sally Grievne Sherman, IL 1
53 Blue Jean Baby Linda Litzinger Linda Litzinger Grove City, OH 2

293 Ashlyn's Danny Boy Savannah Elkins Savannah Elkins Louisville, KY 3



Class #117  Harness Pony Championship

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
28 Heart Land Crimson Rose Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 1

1249 Zephyr Kim Becker Kim Becker Goshen, OH 2
193 Heartland Deluxe Beth Cremeens Beth Cremeens West Jefferson, OH 3



Class #118  ASB Three Gaited Park Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
131 High Reviews Reese Richey Todd Henderson Sardinia, OH 1
38 Standing Guard Drew Lodics DCL Equine LLC Greensboro, NC 2
1 The Rush Hour Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong Howell, MI 3

118 Don’t Want NO Drama Beth Cremeens Beth Cremeens West Jefferson, OH 4
64 Callaway's Missouri Guide Anna Hardman Anna Hardman Charleston, WV 5
12 Derby Debut Todd Walker Jill Embry Centerville, OH

117 Kalarama Neptune Necule Clouse Lyndsey Romantini Sprungboro, OH



Class #119  Martha Money Memorial ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
394 CH Superior Revelation Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 1
177 The Georgia General Hannah Bennett Hannah Bennett Charleston, WV 2

2 Meritage Into the Dream Erin Tribble Erin Tribble Byron, MI 3
17 Madelyn's Escorted In Style Maddie Stephens Andrew Stephens Lexington, KY 4
35 Antique Parker Kana Bergman Kana Bergman Winston-Salem, NC 5

154 Watch Now Zach Crouch Judy Righer Gilman, IL



Class #120  Friesian Walk/Trot Pleasure Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
30 Jort Taylor Russell Beth Jones Urbana, OH 1

126 Sanne B Lisa Haitz Lisa and Nathan Cooper Sardinia, OH 2
60 Zoe of the Farside Parker Hollon J&C Snider Wurtland, KY 3

162 Marko Robin Sanzi Rob&Robin Sanzi Morgantown, WV 4



Class #121  Open English Pleasure Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
476 Reign in Me Blair Cecil Cliff Crail Alexandria, KY 1

90 Spider Wick Kolby Smith Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 2
83 If You Please Lauren Strelizk Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 3
65 E.A. LaLa Palooza Laney Ringhand Laney Ringhand New Richmond, OH 4
36 The Cowboy Casanova Ashleigh Williams Carley Ramey Winston-Salem, NC 5



Class #122  ASB Country Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
167 The Dance Writer Nina Inzquierdo Nina Inzquierdo Villa Hills, KY 1
164 Lainie Be Good Kolby Smith Seldom Seen Farms Waynesburg, PA 2
120 Uncloudy Day Emily Erickson Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 3
88 Night of Dance and Romance Amber Miltz Donald&Angela Miltz Graysville, PA 4

153 Unintentional Parker Puckett Viviane Daniels Edmonton, Alberta 5
16 Perfectly Nutty Kennedy Harrison Kennedy Harrison Winchester, KY

109 Our Gal Sal Maggie Mackintosh Maggie Mackintosh Centerville, OH
59 Little Redneck Makenna Lanham MSU Morehead, KY



Class #123  Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving Championship

Entry # Horse Driving Owner Address Award
119 Kaizon Jim Lyme Jim Lyme Versailes, OH 1
174 Tis Da Ja Voodo Tami Shrock Steve,Tami&Maggie Shrock Versailles, OH 2
156 Heartland Renegede Pat Watson Parker Puckett Upton, KY 3
54 Michigan's the Mentalist McKenzie R. Maple McKenzie R. Maple Lucasville, OH 4



Class #124  ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor 13 & Under Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
140 Consider This Emily Walden Emily Walden Union, KY 1
215 The Cowboy Cassanova Silas Nicholson Carley Ramey Winston-Salem, NC 2

44 Carolina Kitty Mollee Svierff Mollee Svierff Taylor, MI 3



Class #125 Susan LeVally Memorial OTAB Fine Harness Horse Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
151 Knight's Southern Belle John Warner Judy Righter Gilman, IL 1

39 RWC The Invinvible Kathryn Rodosky Taylor CRW Enterprizes Winston-Salen, NC 2



Class #126  Road Pony Under Saddle Junior Exhibitor Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
163 Heartland Deal of the Century Savannah Elkins Debbie Jackson Campbellsburg, KY 1
69 Romeo's Prime Minister Parker Puckett Wayne Ridge Upton, KY 2
89 Regal's Executive LF Kolby Smith Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 3
13 Heartland Man on the Hour Mara Blake Mckenzie Mara McKenzie Mt. Sterling, KY 4
45 Patches Mollee Svierff Damian Hyde Milford, MI 5



Class #127  ASB Country Pleasure Adult Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
133 Callaway's When the sun Goes Down Madison Bartha Madison Bartha Sardinia, OH 1
201 Worthy Sunset Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY 2
114 The Harlem Kid Rebecca Combs Millie Crowley Bourbannais, IL 3
62 Mischievous Sprit Mandy Bray Johnda&Josie McGuire Ashland, KY 4
32 Ridgewood's Brite Lites Linda Stewart Linda Stewart Medina, OH 5
92 Top Don Megan Dowell Megan Dowell Butler, PA



Class #128  Arabian Western Pleasure Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
529 Miss Painted Khid David Dome David Dome Lexington, KY 1
422 Badge Adrienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 2
525 Spanish Eyes Rickey Steele Day Dream Farm Russellville,OH 3
49 Maestro AF Melissa Ketter Melissa Ketter Clendenin, WV 4



Class #129  Morgan Western Pleasure Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
7 RJMF Drama Queen Tara Clifton Peggy Angel Georgetown, OH 1
8 OFS Noble Rage Zach Roe Tom Roe Georgetown, OH 2



Class #130  Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
124 Mastercraft's Anticipation Randy Bowen Randy Bowen Campbellsville, KY 1
20 Shelby Creek Fascination Dave Fleming Dave&Missy Fleming Pataskala, OH 2

205 Stargazer Jake Krieger J&J Ponies Hamersville, OH 3



Class #131  ASB Western Pleasure Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
5 Champagne's Lover Boy Joyce Schuda Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 1

770 Dancing the Blues Kaycee Dolwick Kaycee Dolwick Hebron, KY 2



Class #132  Saddle Seat Equitation Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
153 Unintentional Parker Puckett Viviane Daniels Edmonton, Alberta 1



Class #133  ASB Park Pleasure Driving Championship

Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award
152 Stonecroft Tanqueray John Warner Pat Watson Baltimore, MD 1
74 Svetlana Chad Reiser Richared Baltierra Los Angeles, CA 2



Class #134  ASB Show Pleasure Adult Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
141 Crown & Seven Angela Mangine Angela Mangine Union, KY 1
70 Holiday  Kisses Vicki Webb Jayne Tillman of Tillman Stables LLC Shelbyville, KY 2

128 Soquilis Harvest Moon Kathryn Granby Jonathan Harvest Moon Sardinia, OH 3
300 Emily's Guy Shelby McCord Shelby McCord Foster, KY 4
33 Soquili's Black Velvet if you please Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn Medina, OH 5
58 My Boy Lollipop Kaitlin Brooke Kaitlin Brooke Russell, KY EX
23 Master Class Daydream Maggie Willowby Maggie Willowby/Diane Hill Trust Springboro, OH
81 Supremacy's Red Star Katelyn Sette Shawn and Jennifer Sette Hurricane, WV
34 Leatherwood's Lipstick Jungle Karla Bergman Karla Bergman Winston- Salem, NC

68 Ticket Up Town Hope Puckett Lorrie Floyd Upton, KY
15 Kieron Kinex Ashley Sembach Carrie McIntosh Georgetown, KY



Class #135  Road Pony Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
537 Heaven Knows Mike Cox Cedar Brook Stables Salvisa, KY 1
233 Heartland Admisstrator Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 2
429 Heartland Fiz Bo Calvin Sharp Calvin Sharp Lawrenceburg, KY 3
29 Heart Land Show Buisness Connie Smith Beth Jones Urbana, OH 4
21 Go Black Betty Missy Fleming Dave&Missy Fleming Pataskala, OH 5

527 Extremely Unique Abby Heist Kim Becker Goshen, OH
205 Stargazer Jake Crieger J&J Ponies Hamersville, OH



Class #136  Larry Carver Memorial ASB Five Gaited Amateur & Junior Exhibitor Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
86 King's Charma Maggie Burnett Maggie Burnett Waynesburg, PA 1

394 Born Superior Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 2
78 Karoo Kat Madison Reed Madison Reed Chesapeake, OH 3

140 Tick Tock McGlaughlin Emily Walden Emily Walden Union, KY 4
52 Bernard's Debuetaute Janet Fleenon Janet Fleenon Georgetown, OH 5

168 Mountjoy's First Down Sara Walker Sara Walker Auxvasse, MO EX
24 Sydney's Divine Elegance Kaylee Charlton Kaylee Charlton Springboro, OH



Class #137  Dr. John Donohoo Memorial ASB Three Gaited Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
458 Racing Slicks Savannah Elkins Savannah Elkins Louisville, KY 1



Class #137A  Open Hunter Pleasure Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
122 William F.C. Brian Yount Julia Maxton Centerville, OH 1
65 E.A. LaLa Palooza Laney Ringhand Laney Ringhand New Richmond, OH 2

397 Blackwind Thunder Bayli Rees Mike Rees Hamersville, OH 3
282 O' Fiddlesticks Alexia Pitzr Alexia Pitzr Bethel, OH 4



Class #138  Morgan English Pleasure Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
31 Harlan's Star Material Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn Medina, OH 1

621 Alphastar's Precious Moment John Stephenson John Stephenson Cincinnati, OH 2
6 OFS French Princess Zachery Roe Zachery Roe Georgetown, OH 3



Class #139  ASB Park Pleasure Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
620 D Jango Jive Kim Smith Kim Smith Hebron, KY 1
12 Southern Hemisphere Todd Walker SHS-Todd&Alison Walker Georgetown, KY 2
74 Undulara's Talk Derby to Me Chad Reiser GI Son LLC Granville, OH 3

144 Forgotten Memories Maison Boyle Kelli Bloss Little Hocking, OH 4



Class #140  ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
25 Charming Diva Vicki Webb Vicki Webb Springfield, OH 1



Class #141  Road Horse Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
169 RUB Dub Dub Doug Bowen Waterford Farm Lebanon, PA 1
315 Surveyors Sir Dylan Emily Marshall Woodlane Stables Maysville, KY 2
536 DTM Torpedo Joe Jenkins Allen Raber&David Yoder Millersburg, OH 3



Class #142  Dwight Loudon Memorial ASB Five Gaited Championship

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award
71 Got Money Tami Reiser Tami Reiser Shelbyville, KY 1

294 Shootin' Hoops Alison Walker Carla Pearman Leawood, KS 2
37 Arrowhead's Fancy Smancy Kathrym Robosky Taylor CRW Enterprizes Winston-Salem, NC 3

421 Dark Knight On Broadway Don Mace Arlene Berg Carlisle, KY 4
157 Boom! Jodi Johnson Bruce Staff Upton, KY 5


